BX Rink

Bintaro

FHE!

FEDERASI HOKI ES INDONESIA

IIHL
GROUP ADULT

@) cityvision

aws
~—

Rank Name

1 KHABIBULLIN Adel
2 ARIMURTI Okky

3 GAUTAMA Sangga
4 RAIS Izzan

GOALKEEPERS
As of FRI 18 OCT 2024

Including Game 8

No. Team GKD GPI MIP
35 PNX 4 4 240:00

33 BDX 4 4 240:00
19 BD 4 4 240:00
21 PTR 4 4 240:00

MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

85
75
70
121

5
13
14
27

80 9412 1.25
62 82.67 3.25
56 80.00 3.50
94 77.69 6.75

N O -~

Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MIP Minutes and seconds played
PPGA Power play goals against
SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS  Saves

IHX062000_85A v11.0

Report Created FRI 18 OCT 2024 11:01 GMT+7

b '(ink

Page 1/1

SO
0 3
1 0
0 0
3 0



