



GOALKEEPERS

As of FRI 18 OCT 2024

Including Game 8

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	KHABIBULLIN Adel	35	PNX	4	4	240:00	100.00	85	5	80	94.12	1.25	1	0	3
2	ARIMURTI Okky	33	BDX	4	4	240:00	100.00	75	13	62	82.67	3.25	0	1	0
3	GAUTAMA Sangga	19	BD	4	4	240:00	100.00	70	14	56	80.00	3.50	2	0	0
4	RAIS Izzan	21	PTR	4	4	240:00	100.00	121	27	94	77.69	6.75	8	3	0

Legend:

GΑ Goals against GPI Games played in No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

Goals against as average per 60 minutes GAA

MIP Minutes and seconds played PPGA Power play goals against Shots on goal (G+SSG)

Goalkeeper dressed GKD MIP% MIP as percentage SHGA Shorthanded goals against SVS Saves



